
LOT 32 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 2.

DC 1338-152, WD 1471-690,

BLACKBURN RICHARD D II/BLACKBURN JENNIFER ELLEN
1199 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-232
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000052699 New Residential C 400,000 03/25/2025

000051309 Right-of-Way Acce 10/29/2024

2026HX Base Yr

1199 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,594 112.7000 126.22 327,415 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2255

BAS 2,255 100 2026 2,255 284,626

FCP 480 25 2026 120 15,146

FOP 272 30 2026 82 10,350

FOP 456 30 2026 137 17,292

3,463 2,594 327,415

FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-33,-40] E24 S20 W24 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-71,-32] E38 S12 W38 N12 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-9,-20] W62 S11 W5 S17 E5 S7 E14 E34 E14
N35 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-57,15] E34 S8 W34 N8 $
.
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0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


